1375 N. Main St
Building #41
Adrian M1 49221

SAM BEAUFORD WOODWORKING INSTITUTE
Wood Design: Furniture Making

Student Tool List

(517) 759-3070
sambeaufordwoodshop@gmail.com
www.longlivewood.org

Tools are required for all participants. In rare instances, SBWI has a limited amount of loaner tools available.

Click the items below to be director to the vendor web page for that tool.

Lie-Nielsen: SBWI students receive a 10% discount. Call to place your order to receive discount.

Barr Tools: SBWI students receive a 10-15% discount. Call to place your order to receive discount.

Category

Layout Tools
Layout Tools
Layout Tools
Layout Tools
Layout Tools
Layout Tools
Layout Tools
Layout Tools
Layout Tools
Layout Tools
Layout Tools
Layout Tools
Layout Tools
Layout Tools
Drafting

Drafting

Drafting

Drafting

Drafting
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Tool

4" Square

12" Square

6" Steel Rule
Sliding Rule
Bevel Gague (8")

Dial Calipers

Tape Measure (12")

Marking Knife
Marking Gauge
Dovetail Jig

Angle Finder
Dividers

Calipers (8")
Assembly Hammer

Pens (Set of 3)

Sketchbook: 10"x7"

0.5 mm Mechanical Pencil

Drafting Triangle (30/60)
Drafting Triangle (45/90)

Vendor

Starrett

Starrett

Lie-Nielsen

Crescent Lufkin

Shinwa
iGaging
Starrett

Blue Spruce
Honeybrook
Crucible
Crucible
Crucible
General Tools
Estwing
Micron
Canson
Pentel

Alvin

Alvin

$100
$160
$7
$35
$25
$36
$11
$75
$75
$51
$40
$126
$13
$18
$10
$20
$9
$5
$6
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https://www.leevalley.com/en-us/shop/tools/hand-tools/marking-and-measuring/squares/67795-starrett-double-squares?item=30N2920&utm_source=free_google_shopping&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=shopping_feed&gclid=Cj0KCQjwy4KqBhD0ARIsAEbCt6jthM4IrpFaKyIzPyoy8PSiLJ3-5ZbaKK0Ob_xkN4iORJ3wLxVRnGYaAhw4EALw_wcB
https://www.leevalley.com/en-us/shop/tools/hand-tools/marking-and-measuring/squares/71651-starrett-premium-combination-squares?item=30N3122
https://www.lie-nielsen.com/products/lie-nielsen-6-steel-rule-
https://www.amazon.com/Lufkin-X48N-Wood-Slide-Extension/dp/B00002N7Q5
https://www.amazon.com/Sliding-T-Bevel-8-Blade/dp/B0037XS27A/ref=sr_1_5?crid=2V8NKKQP0D8BZ&keywords=bevel+gauge&qid=1698765388&s=hi&sprefix=bevel+gague%2Ctools%2C138&sr=1-5
https://www.amazon.com/iGaging-Fractional-Decimal-Combination-Caliper/dp/B005FRGF1Q/ref=asc_df_B005FRGF1Q/?tag=&linkCode=df0&hvadid=310828259700&hvpos=&hvnetw=g&hvrand=2289128664637055997&hvpone=&hvptwo=&hvqmt=&hvdev=c&hvdvcmdl=&hvlocint=&hvlocphy=9017374&hvtargid=pla-524188412818&ref=&adgrpid=65583250281&th=1
https://www.amazon.com/Starrett-Retractable-Imperial-Measure-Adjusting/dp/B00B2MN5NO/ref=asc_df_B00B2MN5NO/?tag=&linkCode=df0&hvadid=309823018507&hvpos=&hvnetw=g&hvrand=5082728872877892074&hvpone=&hvptwo=&hvqmt=&hvdev=c&hvdvcmdl=&hvlocint=&hvlocphy=9017374&hvtargid=pla-593623054794&ref=&adgrpid=60862048799&th=1
https://bluesprucetoolworks.com/products/classic-marking-knife-1
https://honeybrooktools.com/products/honey-brook-marking-gauge?variant=43456155779301
https://www.leevalley.com/en-us/shop/tools/hand-tools/marking-and-measuring/marking-accessories/114798-crucible-dovetail-template?item=97K5034&utm_source=free_google_shopping&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=shopping_feed&utm_campaign=USA%7CPLA%7CPMax%7CTools%7CMidPriceTier&gclid=Cj0KCQjwy4KqBhD0ARIsAEbCt6h8ykc8mSwIVfuEMqkwsjyg4A7Gw8m836u4H63vMH7hEbj_vFwY_ZwaAosHEALw_wcB
https://www.leevalley.com/en-us/shop/tools/hand-tools/marking-and-measuring/bevels/114747-crucible-bevel-monkey?item=97K5031&utm_source=free_google_shopping&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=shopping_feed&utm_campaign=USA%7CPLA%7CPMax%7CTools%7CMidPriceTier&gclid=Cj0KCQjwy4KqBhD0ARIsAEbCt6jqzH7xkcctjqOPeNaF1r2vzpXM3va9w6GSUcnv2aiFEhXUuZZg_Z8aAmRrEALw_wcB
https://www.leevalley.com/en-us/shop/tools/hand-tools/marking-and-measuring/114569-crucible-dividers?item=97K5026
https://www.amazon.com/General-Tools-452-12-Outside-Capacity/dp/B001UA2D18/ref=asc_df_B0042T1AC2/?tag=hyprod-20&linkCode=df0&hvadid=242041198988&hvpos=&hvnetw=g&hvrand=6127637020268267990&hvpone=&hvptwo=&hvqmt=&hvdev=c&hvdvcmdl=&hvlocint=&hvlocphy=9017374&hvtargid=pla-570044786331&th=1
https://www.amazon.com/Estwing-Rubber-Mallet-Double-Face-Hickory/dp/B00943ROPS/ref=asc_df_B00943ROPS/?tag=hyprod-20&linkCode=df0&hvadid=309869401414&hvpos=&hvnetw=g&hvrand=712773284894254229&hvpone=&hvptwo=&hvqmt=&hvdev=c&hvdvcmdl=&hvlocint=&hvlocphy=9017374&hvtargid=pla-568021542462&psc=1&tag=&ref=&adgrpid=63364097444&hvpone=&hvptwo=&hvadid=309869401414&hvpos=&hvnetw=g&hvrand=712773284894254229&hvqmt=&hvdev=c&hvdvcmdl=&hvlocint=&hvlocphy=9017374&hvtargid=pla-568021542462
https://www.dickblick.com/items/sakura-pigma-micron-pen-set-black-various-sizes-set-of-3/
https://www.dickblick.com/items/canson-field-sketchbook-10-x-7-wire-bound-80-sheets-portrait/
https://www.amazon.com/Pentel%C2%AE-Automatic-SharpTM-Mechanical-Pencils/dp/B000SBSAYE/ref=sr_1_1?gclid=Cj0KCQjwy4KqBhD0ARIsAEbCt6gc3KVVZritvkEvhxCWNNlq-omuX72JrhI4AXQrDhUlm44p7k78-4oaAimhEALw_wcB&hvadid=178678284415&hvdev=c&hvlocphy=9017374&hvnetw=g&hvqmt=e&hvrand=6627610053568359995&hvtargid=kwd-3222862408&hydadcr=22831_9920676&keywords=pentel%2B5%2Bmechanical%2Bpencil&qid=1698767417&sr=8-1&th=1
https://www.dickblick.com/items/alvin-triangle-10-30-60-degree/
https://www.dickblick.com/items/alvin-triangle-10-45-90-degree/

Planes
Planes
Planes

Planes
Planes
Planes
Planes
Chisels
Chisels
Chisels
Chisels
Spokeshaves

Spokeshaves

Rasps
Rasps
Saws
Saws
Saws

Saws

No. 4 Smoothing Plane

No. 102 Low Angle Block
Plane

Small Router Plane - Open
Throat

Small Router Plane - Depth
Stop

Large Shoulder Plane

Drawknife

Card Scrapers

1/4" Bevel Edge Chisel

1/2" Bevel Edge Chisel

3/4" Bevel Edge Chisel

Fishtail Chisel (3/8" Standard)

Boggs Flat Spokeshave

Boggs Curved Spokeshave
Cabinetmaker's Rasp (10

grain)
Roughing Rasp

Tapered Dovetail Saw

5" Fret Saw - Mk. IV

Fret Saw Blades

Flush Cut

Lie-Nielsen
Lie-Nielsen
Lie-Nielsen
Lie-Nielsen
Lie-Neilsen
Barr Tools
Crown
Lie-Nielsen
Lie-Nielsen
Lie-Nielsen
Blue Spruce
Lie-Nielsen

Lie-Nielsen

Auriou
Shinto

Lie-Neilsen

Knew Concepts

Pegas

Veritas

$340

$160

$95

$20
$350
$160
$20
$95
$95
$95
$99
$165

$195

$120
$30
$175
$130
$20

$33

The prices above do not include tax or the discounted prices we receive from certain companies. See above notes
regarding discounts from Lie-Nielsen and Barr Tools.

Estimated Total Cost: $3,219
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https://www.lie-nielsen.com/products/no-4-smooth-plane-4
https://www.lie-nielsen.com/products/small-block-planes
https://www.lie-nielsen.com/products/small-router-plane
https://www.lie-nielsen.com/products/whats-new-no-271-depth-stop-
https://www.lie-nielsen.com/products/small-shoulder-plane-1-073
https://barrtools.com/products/chair-builder-draw-knife
https://www.amazon.com/Crown-376-Cabinet-Scraper-Gooseneck/dp/B001C06BLE/ref=asc_df_B001C06BLE/?tag=hyprod-20&linkCode=df0&hvadid=167152075853&hvpos=&hvnetw=g&hvrand=6058790734248292320&hvpone=&hvptwo=&hvqmt=&hvdev=c&hvdvcmdl=&hvlocint=&hvlocphy=9017374&hvtargid=pla-312236735975&psc=1
https://www.lie-nielsen.com/products/1-c-b-1-4-bevel-edge-socket-chisels
https://www.lie-nielsen.com/products/1-c-b-1-2-bevel-edge-socket-chisels
https://www.lie-nielsen.com/products/3-4-inch-bevel-edge-chisel
https://bluesprucetoolworks.com/products/optima-fishtail-chisels
https://www.lie-nielsen.com/products/1-sp-boggs-f-boggs-spokeshaves
https://www.lie-nielsen.com/products/1-sp-boggs-c-boggs-spokeshaves
https://www.leevalley.com/en-us/shop/tools/hand-tools/files-and-rasps/rasps/65242-auriou-cabinetmakers-rasps?item=62W3016
https://www.amazon.com/Shinto-Saw-Rasp-luthier-shaping/dp/B01EMSUIDE/ref=asc_df_B01EMSUIDE/?tag=hyprod-20&linkCode=df0&hvadid=508141951084&hvpos=&hvnetw=g&hvrand=14642341553053758479&hvpone=&hvptwo=&hvqmt=&hvdev=c&hvdvcmdl=&hvlocint=&hvlocphy=9017374&hvtargid=pla-1211690363001&psc=1
https://www.lie-nielsen.com/products/tdscherry?path=dovetail-saws&node=4145
https://www.amazon.com/Knew-Concepts-Heavy-Duty-Hand/dp/B071K9TLFM/ref=asc_df_B071K9TLFM/?tag=hyprod-20&linkCode=df0&hvadid=309869401414&hvpos=&hvnetw=g&hvrand=12856516462744881191&hvpone=&hvptwo=&hvqmt=&hvdev=c&hvdvcmdl=&hvlocint=&hvlocphy=9017374&hvtargid=pla-570534599224&psc=1&tag=&ref=&adgrpid=63364097444&hvpone=&hvptwo=&hvadid=309869401414&hvpos=&hvnetw=g&hvrand=12856516462744881191&hvqmt=&hvdev=c&hvdvcmdl=&hvlocint=&hvlocphy=9017374&hvtargid=pla-570534599224
https://www.amazon.com/Pegas-SK7-Blades-Concepts-Fretsaws/dp/B00BRM2Y18/ref=pd_bxgy_img_sccl_1/145-8009819-5966421?pd_rd_w=ZhKFh&content-id=amzn1.sym.21b577c4-6435-4581-8b53-49da41e27328&pf_rd_p=21b577c4-6435-4581-8b53-49da41e27328&pf_rd_r=01ACKSE63C343PYKWQ1D&pd_rd_wg=eo2QK&pd_rd_r=96c27f4d-4cb9-4b8d-9023-d442f4026572&pd_rd_i=B00BRM2Y18&psc=1
https://www.leevalley.com/en-us/shop/tools/hand-tools/saws/japanese/32928-veritas-flush-cutting-saws?item=05K3601&utm_source=free_google_shopping&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=shopping_feed&utm_campaign=USA%7CPLA%7CPMax%7CTools%7CVeritas&gclid=Cj0KCQjwy4KqBhD0ARIsAEbCt6iILzMCYl2MVZ9Kme1F8vquweY1rSW2audhE4Hp6C62HZfPAsyV-skaAvjgEALw_wcB

